
11501150110010501000

950

1100

1050

1150

1100

1100

1000

1000

1050

1100

1150

11
00

10
50

Conservation Commission of the State of Missouri © 06/13

LEGEND
Boundary�
Paved Road�
Gravel Road�
Area Access Trail�
Parking Lot�
Primitive Camping Area�
Natural Area�
Forest�
Topography

STAR SCHOOL HILL PRAIRIE
CONSERVATION AREA

ATCHISON COUNTY
289 ACRES

KEY MAP

Rock�
Port

M
issouri

River

59

29

111

Site

46

136

275

VICINITY MAP

Site

0                1/8                 1/4                                     1/2 Mile

SCALE

29

275

STAR SCHOOL
HILL PRAIRIE

NATURAL AREA

STAR SCHOOL
HILL PRAIRIE

NATURAL AREA


